WOOD & METAL JOINERY

ELECTRICITY

PAINT

PLUMBING

VRD AND TRAFFIC ROADS

ENVIRONMENTAL ASPECTS

3. Tranches/Allotments

The Works are in one lot.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost including tax of the opération following prelimlnary studies is

25,000,000 (twenty-five million) YCFA'T

5. Estimated deadiine for exécution

The maximum exécution period provided by the Project Ownerforthecompletion of

the Works is three (03) months. This period runs from the date of notification of the

service order to begin the services.